
Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

1B
PROUZET ELEA
1008975L
BALMA
U11FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 3 2 13 13
2 9 4 3 16 29
3 6 4 3 13 42
4 10X 1 M 11 53
5 9 7 3 19 72
6 8 7 5 20 92
7 8 6 3 17 109
8 7 7 5 19 128
9 6 5 4 15 143
10 10X 7 3 20 163

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 163

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 4 2 13 13
2 6 6 M 12 25
3 7 4 3 14 39
4 3 2 M 5 44
5 9 2 1 12 56
6 3 M M 3 59
7 9 5 3 17 76
8 6 5 4 15 91
9 10 5 4 19 110
10 1 M M 1 111

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 111
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 274

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

2A
CACERES ANTONIO-QUINTO
1013931B
CASTELSARRASIN
U18HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 M 14 14
2 9 8 M 17 31
3 9 8 7 24 55
4 9 9 7 25 80
5 9 8 8 25 105
6 10 9 9 28 133
7 9 9 8 26 159
8 10 8 8 26 185
9 8 8 8 24 209
10 9 8 6 23 232

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 8 8 7 23 74
4 10 7 6 23 97
5 9 9 9 27 124
6 9 8 7 24 148
7 10 9 7 26 174
8 9 9 7 25 199
9 9 9 9 27 226
10 9 9 8 26 252

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

2B
ZARAGOZA JEREMY
0040058S
BALMA
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 10 9 9 28 138
6 10 10 9 29 167
7 9 8 7 24 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 9 9 8 26 245
10 9 9 7 25 270

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 270

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 10 9 8 27 133
6 10 9 6 25 158
7 9 9 9 27 185
8 10 9 9 28 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 9 8 7 24 264

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

2C
BRUN JEAN-PHILIPPE
1000355X
CASTELNAUDARY
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 9 9 28 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 9 9 9 27 253
10 9 9 9 27 280

Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 8 27 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 10 10 30 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 10 9 29 282

Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 0 Total points 562

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

2D
VIARGUES DAVID
0757113Z
LUNION
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 9 9 M 18 72
4 10 9 9 28 100
5 10 9 9 28 128
6 10 9 9 28 156
7 10 9 9 28 184
8 9 9 9 27 211
9 9 9 8 26 237
10 10 9 9 28 265

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 10 10 8 28 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 9 9 7 25 133
6 10 9 7 26 159
7 9 8 7 24 183
8 9 9 7 25 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 9 9 9 27 262

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 527

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

3A
ABAD CHLOE
1024048E
CASTELSARRASIN
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 2 M 8 8
2 6 M M 6 14
3 9 3 3 15 29
4 8 8 M 16 45
5 9 5 M 14 59
6 7 3 M 10 69
7 7 5 M 12 81
8 10 7 5 22 103
9 5 5 3 13 116
10 10 4 1 15 131

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 131

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 4 2 10 10
2 8 7 7 22 32
3 7 6 5 18 50
4 4 M M 4 54
5 9 6 1 16 70
6 4 2 M 6 76
7 7 6 2 15 91
8 6 6 6 18 109
9 10 4 4 18 127
10 7 7 M 14 141

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 141
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 272

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

3B
SOLANO RAYMOND
0981438F
BALMA
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 8 7 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 8 6 6 20 70
4 10 7 6 23 93
5 9 9 8 26 119
6 7 4 2 13 132
7 4 4 2 10 142
8 7 6 6 19 161
9 8 5 1 14 175
10 8 8 8 24 199

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 3 18 18
2 9 8 7 24 42
3 9 8 6 23 65
4 8 6 6 20 85
5 9 8 7 24 109
6 10X 9 6 25 134
7 8 6 4 18 152
8 10 8 7 25 177
9 6 6 4 16 193
10 9 6 2 17 210

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 210
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 409

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

3C
BAYONNE ROBERT
0062290G
MURET
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 4 18 18
2 9 9 7 25 43
3 8 8 4 20 63
4 8 6 4 18 81
5 9 8 8 25 106
6 8 7 7 22 128
7 9 8 6 23 151
8 9 7 4 20 171
9 9 6 4 19 190
10 9 8 7 24 214

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21
2 7 6 5 18 39
3 8 7 7 22 61
4 10 9 9 28 89
5 9 7 6 22 111
6 8 8 5 21 132
7 9 8 7 24 156
8 10 8 4 22 178
9 8 8 8 24 202
10 8 8 5 21 223

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 223
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 437

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

3D
CASTELNAUD CHRISTOPHE
0021135Y
LIMOUX
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 3 17 17
2 10 7 6 23 40
3 9 5 5 19 59
4 7 6 5 18 77
5 10 10 7 27 104
6 10 8 6 24 128
7 7 7 6 20 148
8 9 8 7 24 172
9 9 9 5 23 195
10 10 9 9 28 223

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 9 5 24 74
4 10 8 6 24 98
5 10 8 7 25 123
6 9 7 5 21 144
7 9 8 8 25 169
8 9 8 8 25 194
9 10X 9 8 27 221
10 9 9 8 26 247

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Total points 470

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

4A
DELEUZE CAROLE
0964285L
CASTELSARRASIN
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 5 24 51
3 8 8 7 23 74
4 10 9 8 27 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 9 9 8 26 154
7 10 8 7 25 179
8 9 8 7 24 203
9 10 8 5 23 226
10 9 9 8 26 252

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 9 9 6 24 67
4 10 8 8 26 93
5 9 9 8 26 119
6 10 8 8 26 145
7 9 8 7 24 169
8 10 9 6 25 194
9 9 9 5 23 217
10 10 9 7 26 243

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

4B
GRAS CECILE
1024093X
BALMA
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21
2 9 9 5 23 44
3 8 6 4 18 62
4 8 6 2 16 78
5 9 6 5 20 98
6 9 8 7 24 122
7 10 6 5 21 143
8 10 10 8 28 171
9 9 9 7 25 196
10 8 8 7 23 219

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 219

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 2 15 15
2 9 8 3 20 35
3 8 8 3 19 54
4 8 7 5 20 74
5 7 5 4 16 90
6 7 7 5 19 109
7 8 5 2 15 124
8 9 7 5 21 145
9 9 7 6 22 167
10 8 8 4 20 187

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 187
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 406

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

4C
GUESDON ETIENNE
0017354N
BALMA
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 7 5 20 44
3 10 10 9 29 73
4 10 9 6 25 98
5 10 9 7 26 124
6 10 7 7 24 148
7 10 9 8 27 175
8 9 8 7 24 199
9 10 10 7 27 226
10 10 9 7 26 252

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 10 9 7 26 77
4 10 10 7 27 104
5 10 10 7 27 131
6 8 7 5 20 151
7 9 9 8 26 177
8 8 7 7 22 199
9 10 8 6 24 223
10 10 9 9 28 251

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 251
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 0 Total points 503

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

4D
PETIT-CLAUSTRE NATHALIE
0918770N
BLAGNAC
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 7 5 20 43
3 9 9 8 26 69
4 9 9 9 27 96
5 10 9 9 28 124
6 9 8 7 24 148
7 9 9 6 24 172
8 9 9 8 26 198
9 5 4 4 13 211
10 9 8 8 25 236

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 7 6 20 41
3 9 8 4 21 62
4 8 8 8 24 86
5 10 10 8 28 114
6 10 7 7 24 138
7 8 8 8 24 162
8 7 6 5 18 180
9 8 7 6 21 201
10 10 9 9 28 229

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 229
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

5A
BAUDOT FABRICE
0040769P
BLAGNAC
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 M M M 28 28
2 10 9 9 M M M 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 7 26 111
5 10 8 7 25 136
6 9 8 7 24 160
7 9 8 7 24 184
8 10 9 9 28 212
9 10 9 8 27 239
10 9 9 9 27 266

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 7 6 23 48
3 10 10 9 29 77
4 10 10 8 28 105
5 9 8 4 21 126
6 9 8 7 24 150
7 9 9 8 26 176
8 10 9 7 26 202
9 8 6 5 19 221
10 9 8 7 24 245

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 245
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 0 Total points 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

5B
LOYWYCK ETIENNE
0032939D
BALMA
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 M M M 23 23
2 9 5 4 M M M 18 41
3 7 6 4 17 58
4 8 8 4 20 78
5 8 8 8 24 102
6 9 8 6 23 125
7 9 9 6 24 149
8 9 5 1 15 164
9 8 5 4 17 181
10 8 6 5 19 200

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 200

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 5 5 18 37
3 7 6 3 16 53
4 6 6 6 18 71
5 7 6 4 17 88
6 6 6 M 12 100
7 6 5 5 16 116
8 8 5 5 18 134
9 8 7 3 18 152
10 7 6 4 17 169

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 169
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 369

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

5C
THARAUD PATRICE
0704723D
BALMA
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 M M M 27 27
2 7 7 4 M M M 18 45
3 10 6 6 22 67
4 10 9 9 28 95
5 8 7 2 17 112
6 5 1 M 6 118
7 9 9 8 26 144
8 8 6 1 15 159
9 7 6 1 14 173
10 8 4 M 12 185

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 185

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 3 18 18
2 10 9 7 26 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 9 7 5 21 89
5 9 7 7 23 112
6 7 5 4 16 128
7 10 9 6 25 153
8 9 8 6 23 176
9 9 8 3 20 196
10 8 7 7 22 218

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 218
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 403

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

5D
PELLERIN LAURENCE
0059742M
BALMA
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 M M M 27 27
2 10 8 7 M M M 25 52
3 10 9 8 27 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 8 7 6 21 124
6 10 10 7 27 151
7 9 8 7 24 175
8 9 9 5 23 198
9 9 8 7 24 222
10 9 8 7 24 246

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 8 8 25 47
3 9 6 6 21 68
4 9 8 8 25 93
5 9 8 6 23 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 10 8 7 25 166
8 10 10 9 29 195
9 9 9 9 27 222
10 10 9 8 27 249

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

6A
PRUVOST ANAELLE
0990706E
CASTRES
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 5 19 19
2 8 8 7 23 42
3 10 9 7 26 68
4 9 9 9 27 95
5 9 9 6 24 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
7 9 9 7 25 169
8 10 9 7 26 195
9 9 9 9 27 222
10 10 10 8 28 250

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 10 10 9 29 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 7 7 7 21 127
6 10 10 10 30 157
7 10 8 8 26 183
8 10 8 7 25 208
9 9 9 8 26 234
10 9 8 3 20 254

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 0 Total points 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

6B
MAGOT ELINOR
0040050H
BALMA
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 3 3 14 14
2 6 4 4 14 28
3 10 6 3 19 47
4 7 7 7 21 68
5 9 7 M 16 84
6 7 6 3 16 100
7 8 7 2 17 117
8 8 5 4 17 134
9 9 8 5 22 156
10 9 5 3 17 173

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 173

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 9 7 6 22 44
3 7 6 6 19 63
4 7 6 5 18 81
5 10 8 6 24 105
6 7 6 3 16 121
7 10 10 9 29 150
8 6 6 4 16 166
9 6 M M 6 172
10 7 6 4 17 189

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 189
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 362

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

6C
PREPOGNOT LILIAN
1017929V
BALMA
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 3 16 16
2 M M M 0 16
3 7 7 6 20 36
4 5 5 4 14 50
5 9 7 6 22 72
6 6 4 2 12 84
7 9 7 3 19 103
8 4 3 M 7 110
9 10 4 2 16 126
10 5 3 2 10 136

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 136

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 5 5 4 14 32
3 7 6 1 14 46
4 8 7 5 20 66
5 9 9 7 25 91
6 10 6 M 16 107
7 8 3 2 13 120
8 10 8 7 25 145
9 6 4 2 12 157
10 7 4 4 15 172

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 172
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 308

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

6D
MBENGI CHELSEA
1008988Y
BALMA
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 3 M 11 11
2 6 3 1 10 21
3 6 6 M 12 33
4 M M M 0 33
5 6 M M 6 39
6 M M M 0 39
7 6 4 3 13 52
8 1 M M 1 53
9 2 1 M 3 56
10 3 M M 3 59

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 59

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 M 16 16
2 5 4 M 9 25
3 3 2 1 6 31
4 4 M M 4 35
5 8 M M 8 43
6 6 M M 6 49
7 2 1 M 3 52
8 2 M M 2 54
9 10 10 3 23 77
10 M M M 0 77

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 77
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 136

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

7B
ABADIE-PEYTAVY GABRIEL
0018918N
LUNION
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 M M M 21 21
2 10 9 9 28 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 10 8 5 23 97
5 10 9 7 26 123
6 8 7 4 19 142
7 10X 8 6 24 166
8 9 7 6 22 188
9 10 8 6 24 212
10 9 8 7 24 236

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 10X 9 29 29
2 10 8 7 25 54
3 9 6 4 19 73
4 9 7 7 23 96
5 8 8 7 23 119
6 9 9 8 26 145
7 9 8 5 22 167
8 10X 7 6 23 190
9 9 8 6 23 213
10 9 9 8 26 239

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 239
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 4 Total points 475

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

7C
GASPARD LOELY
1002602I
BALMA
U13FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 7 2 1 10 34
3 7 6 4 17 51
4 5 5 M 10 61
5 9 8 4 21 82
6 7 6 4 17 99
7 8 7 6 21 120
8 7 6 3 16 136
9 8 7 M 15 151
10 8 5 M 13 164

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 164

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 1 M 8 8
2 9 4 3 16 24
3 8 5 1 14 38
4 6 3 3 12 50
5 10 8 M 18 68
6 7 6 5 18 86
7 9 6 6 21 107
8 6 2 2 10 117
9 4 1 M 5 122
10 8 3 2 13 135

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 135
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 299

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

7D
SCHILLACI CLAUDE
0232624C
LUNION
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 10 10 8 28 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 9 9 27 192
8 10 9 8 27 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 10 9 9 28 274

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 8 28 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 9 8 27 221
9 10 9 8 27 248
10 10 10 9 29 277

Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 0 Total points 551

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

8B
DEMEULENAERE VINCENT
0912569Y
LUNION
U21HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 10 9 29 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 10 30 202
8 10 9 9 28 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 10 9 29 288

Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 288

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 10 30 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 10 30 143
6 10 10 10 30 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 10 10 30 232
9 10 10 9 29 261
10 10 10 10 30 291

Nb 10+10X 21 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 291
Total 10+10X 39 Total 10X 0 Total points 579

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

8C
PICARD ADRIEN
0042162D
BALMA
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 2 M 8 8
2 8 6 M 14 22
3 6 5 2 13 35
4 7 1 M 8 43
5 6 3 1 10 53
6 8 7 4 19 72
7 8 5 1 14 86
8 8 7 5 20 106
9 7 6 2 15 121
10 8 4 3 15 136

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 136

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 5 19 19
2 9 6 3 18 37
3 7 7 5 19 56
4 7 7 3 17 73
5 7 6 5 18 91
6 9 8 7 24 115
7 8 4 M 12 127
8 7 4 M 11 138
9 7 6 6 19 157
10 8 8 M 16 173

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 173
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 309

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

8D
DUPONT RAPHAEL
0017349H
BALMA
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 2 M 10 10
2 7 1 1 9 19
3 6 5 3 14 33
4 8 7 5 20 53
5 9 4 3 16 69
6 8 3 3 14 83
7 7 M M 7 90
8 4 1 M 5 95
9 9 4 M 13 108
10 6 1 M 7 115

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 115

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 7 6 M 13 31
3 9 5 M 14 45
4 4 M M 4 49
5 6 4 2 12 61
6 7 7 2 16 77
7 6 5 M 11 88
8 9 4 M 13 101
9 8 7 7 22 123
10 7 4 3 14 137

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 137
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 252

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

9A
MIART ALEXANDRE
0041622S
BALMA
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 3 2 M 5 5
2 7 7 3 17 22
3 7 M M 7 29
4 6 3 M 9 38
5 8 5 3 16 54
6 7 6 M 13 67
7 10 9 3 22 89
8 6 3 2 11 100
9 7 6 3 16 116
10 6 M M 6 122

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 122

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 5 4 M 9 24
3 7 7 M 14 38
4 4 M M 4 42
5 2 M M 2 44
6 10 7 6 23 67
7 6 3 M 9 76
8 6 M M 6 82
9 6 4 M 10 92
10 3 3 2 8 100

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 100
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 222

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

9B
CAVALLIER ALISSA
0023543R
LUNION
U21FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 7 7 24 47
3 9 8 7 24 71
4 8 7 5 20 91
5 10 9 5 24 115
6 9 7 6 22 137
7 9 7 6 22 159
8 10 8 5 23 182
9 9 8 7 24 206
10 8 7 7 22 228

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22
2 7 6 4 17 39
3 9 6 6 21 60
4 6 4 3 13 73
5 9 8 7 24 97
6 10 9 9 28 125
7 10 7 6 23 148
8 9 8 5 22 170
9 9 8 5 22 192
10 9 9 5 23 215

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 215
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 443

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

9C
MERET HUGO
1002587T
BALMA
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 M 12 12
2 8 7 2 17 29
3 6 6 2 14 43
4 8 6 5 19 62
5 8 6 2 16 78
6 8 7 7 22 100
7 5 3 M 8 108
8 9 8 5 22 130
9 9 6 6 21 151
10 10 8 7 25 176

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 176

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 7 6 23 23
2 7 5 4 16 39
3 9 9 5 23 62
4 8 M M 8 70
5 7 3 M 10 80
6 8 6 M 14 94
7 8 7 6 21 115
8 7 5 M 12 127
9 6 2 M 8 135
10 9 8 7 24 159

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 159
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 335

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

9D
DUSSUTOUR QUENTIN
0049609Y
LUNION
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 8 7 24 44
3 10 9 6 25 69
4 8 7 6 21 90
5 9 9 8 26 116
6 9 8 8 25 141
7 9 8 7 24 165
8 9 8 8 25 190
9 9 8 7 24 214
10 10X 10 7 27 241

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 8 25 51
3 8 7 6 21 72
4 9 9 9 27 99
5 8 7 7 22 121
6 8 8 7 23 144
7 9 7 7 23 167
8 10 9 7 26 193
9 9 7 7 23 216
10 10 8 6 24 240

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 240
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

10A
LE DU CAMILLE
0022261X
BALMA
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21
2 5 5 M 10 31
3 8 7 M 15 46
4 10 7 5 22 68
5 7 7 5 19 87
6 7 5 4 16 103
7 6 4 M 10 113
8 8 7 3 18 131
9 9 4 2 15 146
10 10 10 2 22 168

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 168

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 2 M 6 6
2 8 1 M 9 15
3 7 7 2 16 31
4 6 5 3 14 45
5 7 6 5 18 63
6 6 3 M 9 72
7 4 4 3 11 83
8 8 3 3 14 97
9 8 6 M 14 111
10 4 3 3 10 121

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 121
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 289

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

10B
BROUILLAC GERSENDE
0856168T
MONTGISCARD
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 8 6 3 17 37
3 10 8 2 20 57
4 9 9 7 25 82
5 9 8 7 24 106
6 4 4 2 10 116
7 9 9 4 22 138
8 6 6 5 17 155
9 5 5 2 12 167
10 8 7 7 22 189

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 189

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 3 3 15 15
2 10X 8 4 22 37
3 8 8 M 16 53
4 7 6 6 19 72
5 9 4 3 16 88
6 9 5 3 17 105
7 7 1 M 8 113
8 7 5 5 17 130
9 10 7 2 19 149
10 7 2 1 10 159

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 159
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 348

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

10C
TURBE HAN ANTOINE
0027346Z
BALMA
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 M M 6 6
2 7 5 1 13 19
3 7 M M 7 26
4 9 7 5 21 47
5 7 6 5 18 65
6 6 3 3 12 77
7 6 6 4 16 93
8 6 5 2 13 106
9 7 3 M 10 116
10 8 7 6 21 137

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 137

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 5 17 17
2 5 4 M 9 26
3 9 3 2 14 40
4 9 4 M 13 53
5 5 M M 5 58
6 6 3 M 9 67
7 5 4 M 9 76
8 7 2 M 9 85
9 8 5 1 14 99
10 8 6 5 19 118

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 118
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 255

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

10D
LAUMON LENA
1012241B
BALMA
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 5 2 12 12
2 5 5 M 10 22
3 8 5 3 16 38
4 7 7 6 20 58
5 M M M 0 58
6 8 7 M 15 73
7 9 2 M 11 84
8 6 2 M 8 92
9 3 M M 3 95
10 4 M M 4 99

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 99

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 M M 4 4
2 8 8 6 22 26
3 5 2 M 7 33
4 4 M M 4 37
5 6 M M 6 43
6 8 7 3 18 61
7 6 M M 6 67
8 5 4 M 9 76
9 4 3 1 8 84
10 6 M M 6 90

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 90
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 189

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

11A
CRUSSON MATHIEU
0859784Y
BLAGNAC
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 9 8 27 51
3 10 9 8 27 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 10 10 8 28 134
6 10 10 9 29 163
7 10 9 9 28 191
8 10 10 9 29 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 10 9 29 277

Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 10 10 30 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 9 8 27 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 10 10 9 29 198
8 9 9 8 26 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 10 9 29 281

Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 28 Total 10X 0 Total points 558

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

11B
DELEUZE CYPRIEN
0938779M
CASTELSARRASIN
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 7 26 81
4 8 8 7 23 104
5 10 10 9 29 133
6 9 9 8 26 159
7 10 9 9 28 187
8 10 9 9 28 215
9 9 9 8 26 241
10 9 9 9 27 268

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 10 10 8 28 138
6 10 9 8 27 165
7 10 10 10 30 195
8 10 9 7 26 221
9 10 9 8 27 248
10 10 8 M 18 266

Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 0 Total points 534

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

11D
GRAS JEAN PHILIPPE
0037935J
BALMA
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 7 7 22 49
3 8 7 6 21 70
4 9 8 8 25 95
5 9 M M 9 104
6 9 8 8 25 129
7 10 8 8 26 155
8 10 10 8 28 183
9 9 8 M 17 200
10 9 7 M 16 216

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 M 18 18
2 9 8 M 17 35
3 10 8 7 25 60
4 9 7 6 22 82
5 9 8 7 24 106
6 9 9 7 25 131
7 9 9 8 26 157
8 9 9 8 26 183
9 8 8 7 23 206
10 10 10 7 27 233

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 233
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

12A
GRAS ISEA
0063492N
BALMA
U18FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 10 7 6 23 99
5 9 8 M 17 116
6 10 10 10 30 146
7 8 8 6 22 168
8 8 7 7 22 190
9 8 8 7 23 213
10 10 8 6 24 237

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 9 6 24 41
3 9 9 7 25 66
4 10 9 8 27 93
5 9 9 9 27 120
6 10 9 7 26 146
7 9 8 8 25 171
8 10 9 M 19 190
9 9 8 6 23 213
10 10 9 M 19 232

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 232
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 469

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

12B
JUMAIRE MARIANNE
0973388F
MONTPELLIER
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 9 9 M 18 145
7 10 7 6 23 168
8 8 6 6 20 188
9 9 8 8 25 213
10 10 9 8 27 240

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 240

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 10 10 9 29 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 10 9 7 26 133
6 10 9 8 27 160
7 10 10 8 28 188
8 10 10 9 29 217
9 10 9 8 27 244
10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 0 Total points 512

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

12C
SOUQUET-BASIEGE FRANK
0919580U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27
2 10 9 6 25 52
3 9 9 9 27 79
4 9 7 6 22 101
5 10 8 M 18 119
6 10 7 M 17 136
7 9 8 7 24 160
8 10 8 M 18 178
9 10 10 10 30 208
10 10 7 M 17 225

Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 M M 7 7
2 7 6 M 13 20
3 10 6 M 16 36
4 9 7 6 22 58
5 9 8 7 24 82
6 8 7 7 22 104
7 9 6 M 15 119
8 10 9 7 26 145
9 10 9 8 27 172
10 9 8 M 17 189

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 189
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 0 Total points 414

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

12D
CHIFFOLEAU EMELYNE
0026183K
TOULOUSE TAC
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 9 6 24 49
3 7 6 M 13 62
4 9 9 6 24 86
5 10 9 9 28 114
6 9 9 7 25 139
7 8 8 6 22 161
8 8 8 7 23 184
9 9 7 6 22 206
10 10 8 6 24 230

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 M 17 17
2 9 8 8 25 42
3 10 9 8 27 69
4 8 8 8 24 93
5 9 9 8 26 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
7 10 10 10 30 174
8 10 9 M 19 193
9 9 9 8 26 219
10 8 8 8 24 243

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

13A
LEMOINE GASPARD
0893094E
BALMA
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 10 9 29 145
6 10 10 10 30 175
7 10 9 9 28 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 10 10 10 30 262
10 10 10 10 30 292

Nb 10+10X 22 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 292

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 10 10 30 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 10 30 202
8 10 10 10 30 232
9 10 10 9 29 261
10 10 10 10 30 291

Nb 10+10X 21 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 291
Total 10+10X 43 Total 10X 0 Total points 583

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

13B
ROUGE DAVID
0739147W
SAINT GAUDENS
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 10 9 8 27 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 9 9 8 26 153
7 10 9 7 26 179
8 9 9 8 26 205
9 9 7 7 23 228
10 9 9 7 25 253

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 6 25 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 9 8 8 25 103
5 10 9 7 26 129
6 9 8 8 25 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 9 9 9 27 208
9 10 9 7 26 234
10 10 9 7 26 260

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points 513

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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ec

t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

13C
LEROY HUGO
0059989F
BALMA
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 10 10 9 29 82
4 10 9 8 27 109
5 10 8 8 26 135
6 10 9 8 27 162
7 10 10 9 29 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 10 10 M 20 239
10 10 10 7 27 266

Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 10 9 8 27 140
6 10 10 10 30 170
7 9 9 9 27 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 9 9 28 282

Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 0 Total points 548

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 1

13D
DUPUIS MARION
0912534K
BALMA
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 9 6 24 75
4 9 9 8 26 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 10 9 7 26 154
7 9 9 8 26 180
8 10 9 8 27 207
9 8 7 6 21 228
10 10 9 3 22 250

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 8 7 6 21 46
3 9 8 8 25 71
4 10 10 8 28 99
5 10 8 4 22 121
6 9 9 9 27 148
7 10 8 7 25 173
8 10 9 9 28 201
9 10 9 8 27 228
10 9 8 8 25 253

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 253
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 503

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

1A
ABAD CHLOE
1024048E
CASTELSARRASIN
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 7 6 20 41
3 6 5 3 14 55
4 8 6 5 19 74
5 7 7 3 17 91
6 8 2 M 10 101
7 4 3 M 7 108
8 9 8 5 22 130
9 6 6 6 18 148
10 7 4 M 11 159

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 159

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 M M 4 4
2 7 7 5 19 23
3 5 5 2 12 35
4 5 5 2 12 47
5 8 7 2 17 64
6 6 3 1 10 74
7 7 6 3 16 90
8 7 6 M 13 103
9 8 8 5 21 124
10 8 1 M 9 133

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 133
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 292

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

1C
DELEUZE CAROLE
0964285L
CASTELSARRASIN
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 10 8 28 49
3 10 8 7 25 74
4 10 9 9 28 102
5 9 8 4 21 123
6 10 8 6 24 147
7 9 8 7 24 171
8 8 8 5 21 192
9 9 6 4 19 211
10 9 7 6 22 233

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 9 3 22 45
3 7 6 5 18 63
4 7 7 6 20 83
5 9 8 6 23 106
6 8 8 8 24 130
7 8 8 7 23 153
8 9 8 7 24 177
9 9 9 7 25 202
10 10 8 6 24 226

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 226
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 459

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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/T
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TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

1D
VIRAZEL CYRIL
0312916B
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 10 9 29 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 10 9 7 26 103
5 9 9 9 27 130
6 10 8 8 26 156
7 9 9 7 25 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 10 10 9 29 238
10 10 10 9 29 267

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 9 7 26 81
4 9 8 8 25 106
5 10 10 9 29 135
6 10 9 9 28 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 10 9 8 27 217
9 9 7 7 23 240
10 9 9 8 26 266

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 17 Total 10X 0 Total points 533

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

2A
NUVOLOSO MARION
0059908T
CASTELNAUDARY
S1FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 9 9 9 27 143
6 10 9 9 28 171
7 9 9 9 27 198
8 9 8 7 24 222
9 9 9 9 27 249
10 9 9 8 26 275

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 10 10 9 29 165
7 10 10 9 29 194
8 10 9 8 27 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 9 9 28 278

Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 0 Total points 553

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

2B
GRIMOIN PIERRE EDOUARD
0828093B
TOULOUSE TAC
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 9 9 28 278

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 9 9 9 27 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 10 9 9 28 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 10 10 30 200
8 9 9 9 27 227
9 9 9 8 26 253
10 9 9 9 27 280

Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 0 Total points 558

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

2C
GORYAEVA YULIYA
0037092T
BALMA
S1FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 9 9 8 26 81
4 10 9 8 27 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 8 7 25 162
7 9 9 9 27 189
8 9 9 9 27 216
9 10 9 8 27 243
10 10 9 9 28 271

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 543

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

2D
VENDRIES ESTEBAN
0027355J
TOULOUSE TAC
U18HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 9 7 M 16 66
4 9 9 9 27 93
5 9 9 7 25 118
6 9 8 8 25 143
7 9 7 7 23 166
8 9 8 8 25 191
9 9 8 7 24 215
10 8 7 6 21 236

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 9 7 25 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 9 8 7 24 97
5 9 9 8 26 123
6 9 8 7 24 147
7 8 8 M 16 163
8 7 6 M 13 176
9 9 7 7 23 199
10 M M M 0 199

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 199
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

3A
BRUN JEAN-PHILIPPE
1000355X
CASTELNAUDARY
S1HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 9 9 8 26 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 10 10 9 29 277

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 9 9 8 26 80
4 10 9 9 28 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 9 9 8 26 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 10 9 9 28 246
10 9 9 9 27 273

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 0 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

3B
CACERES ANTONIO-QUINTO
1013931B
CASTELSARRASIN
U18HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 9 9 7 25 71
4 9 8 6 23 94
5 10 8 7 25 119
6 9 9 7 25 144
7 9 9 8 26 170
8 8 8 8 24 194
9 9 9 9 27 221
10 9 9 8 26 247

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 247

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 10 9 7 26 100
5 9 7 7 23 123
6 9 9 7 25 148
7 9 8 7 24 172
8 9 8 6 23 195
9 9 9 8 26 221
10 10 8 8 26 247

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 494

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

3C
CAPO JEAN-MARC
0340829S
FRONTON
S3HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 9 9 9 27 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 9 9 9 27 160
7 10 9 9 28 188
8 9 9 9 27 215
9 10 10 9 29 244
10 10 9 9 28 272

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 272

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 8 8 26 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 10 10 9 29 277

Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 0 Total points 549

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

3D
DEBAIG ISABELLE
0815018P
LUNION
S2FCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 10 9 9 28 224
9 10 10 8 28 252
10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 280

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 8 26 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 9 9 28 196
8 9 9 9 27 223
9 10 9 8 27 250
10 9 9 8 26 276

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 0 Total points 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

4A
VANALDERWIERT LAETITIA
0749328M
BALMA
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 18 18
2 9 9 8 26 44
3 9 9 6 24 68
4 9 8 8 25 93
5 10 9 9 28 121
6 7 7 6 20 141
7 9 8 6 23 164
8 9 8 4 21 185
9 8 7 1 16 201
10 8 8 8 24 225

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 7 7 24 76
4 9 8 6 23 99
5 8 6 5 19 118
6 8 7 4 19 137
7 9 8 7 24 161
8 7 6 4 17 178
9 9 8 7 24 202
10 8 8 7 23 225

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 225
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 450

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

4B
BASTIE FREDERIC
0054137V
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 M 19 44
3 9 8 8 25 69
4 8 8 7 23 92
5 9 8 7 24 116
6 9 9 8 26 142
7 8 8 8 24 166
8 9 8 8 25 191
9 10 9 9 28 219
10 9 9 7 25 244

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 8 26 52
3 10 8 7 25 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 10 10 8 28 157
7 9 8 8 25 182
8 10 10 8 28 210
9 8 8 7 23 233
10 9 8 6 23 256

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 0 Total points 500

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

4C
BERDINEL FREDERIC
0054140Y
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 7 6 21 48
3 10 10 9 29 77
4 9 8 6 23 100
5 10 10 8 28 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 10 10 8 28 183
8 10 9 6 25 208
9 9 8 8 25 233
10 10 7 2 19 252

Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 10 7 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 10 9 6 25 132
6 9 8 7 24 156
7 10 7 7 24 180
8 10 10 9 29 209
9 9 9 8 26 235
10 9 9 8 26 261

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 261
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 0 Total points 513

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

4D
CLEMENT DOMINIQUE
0603824F
NEGREPELISSE
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 8 8 26 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 10 10 8 28 134
6 8 7 7 22 156
7 9 9 8 26 182
8 9 9 9 27 209
9 9 8 7 24 233
10 10 10 7 27 260

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 9 8 M 17 72
4 9 9 7 25 97
5 9 9 8 26 123
6 9 9 7 25 148
7 10 9 7 26 174
8 9 9 8 26 200
9 10 8 7 25 225
10 10 7 6 23 248

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

5A
BOSSUT MANON
0933293Z
CASTELNAUDARY
U18FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 8 4 21 40
3 10 9 9 28 68
4 9 9 8 26 94
5 10 9 9 28 122
6 10 9 8 27 149
7 10 9 9 28 177
8 10 9 8 27 204
9 10 9 7 26 230
10 9 8 7 24 254

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 6 25 51
3 8 8 5 21 72
4 10 10 7 27 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 9 8 8 25 150
7 10 10 8 28 178
8 8 8 4 20 198
9 10 8 8 26 224
10 10 10 7 27 251

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 251
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 0 Total points 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

5B
BEC LOIS
1002408W
FRONTON
U15HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 M 13 13
2 8 7 6 21 34
3 9 8 8 25 59
4 7 2 M 9 68
5 6 3 3 12 80
6 9 9 7 25 105
7 7 7 6 20 125
8 6 4 2 12 137
9 7 7 6 20 157
10 8 5 5 18 175

Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 175

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 4 2 10 10
2 8 7 6 21 31
3 9 7 1 17 48
4 10X 9 8 27 75
5 8 6 5 19 94
6 10 9 9 28 122
7 9 7 4 20 142
8 9 8 6 23 165
9 9 7 4 20 185
10 10 9 7 26 211

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 211
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 386

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

5C
PLANET SASHA
0978108L
CASTELNAUDARY
U15FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 5 20 44
3 9 8 7 24 68
4 10 4 4 18 86
5 8 8 6 22 108
6 7 7 6 20 128
7 9 7 7 23 151
8 6 6 4 16 167
9 10 9 7 26 193
10 9 8 6 23 216

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 5 M 15 15
2 9 9 7 25 40
3 5 3 M 8 48
4 9 9 7 25 73
5 10X 8 5 23 96
6 8 6 2 16 112
7 10 8 5 23 135
8 9 7 6 22 157
9 10 9 7 26 183
10 9 9 8 26 209

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 209
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 425

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

5D
COURTY SIMON
0019116D
CASTELNAUDARY
U13HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 6 26 53
3 9 7 7 23 76
4 9 8 8 25 101
5 10 9 9 28 129
6 9 8 8 25 154
7 10 9 8 27 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 9 8 8 25 234
10 9 8 8 25 259

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10X 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 8 7 7 22 105
5 10 9 8 27 132
6 10 9 8 27 159
7 8 8 7 23 182
8 10X 9 9 28 210
9 10 8 8 26 236
10 9 7 6 22 258

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 2 Total points 517

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

6A
JOSSEAUX CORINNE
0873235U
CASTELNAUDARY
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 7 6 22 46
3 9 8 7 24 70
4 10 8 8 26 96
5 9 8 8 25 121
6 8 8 7 23 144
7 8 7 6 21 165
8 10 8 7 25 190
9 8 8 5 21 211
10 7 5 2 14 225

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 225

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26
2 7 7 5 19 45
3 10 9 5 24 69
4 9 9 7 25 94
5 9 9 6 24 118
6 9 8 7 24 142
7 9 7 5 21 163
8 10 9 7 26 189
9 10 9 5 24 213
10 8 7 7 22 235

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 235
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

6B
PLANCON CHRISTOPHE
0015038W
CASTELNAUDARY
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 5 20 20
2 10 7 7 24 44
3 9 7 7 23 67
4 9 8 8 25 92
5 10 8 5 23 115
6 8 7 6 21 136
7 9 8 6 23 159
8 7 7 7 21 180
9 9 8 7 24 204
10 10 8 8 26 230

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 5 23 23
2 9 8 4 21 44
3 9 5 4 18 62
4 9 8 2 19 81
5 8 7 7 22 103
6 8 5 5 18 121
7 10 10 8 28 149
8 10 8 7 25 174
9 7 7 4 18 192
10 7 7 6 20 212

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 212
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 442

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr

oj
ec

t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

6C
COUROU MARIE-LINE
0749732B
BALMA
S3FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 5 5 20 20
2 10 8 6 24 44
3 7 6 2 15 59
4 10 8 5 23 82
5 9 7 3 19 101
6 9 7 3 19 120
7 8 5 5 18 138
8 9 6 5 20 158
9 8 3 M 11 169
10 10 5 4 19 188

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 188

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 5 3 14 14
2 5 4 4 13 27
3 9 8 7 24 51
4 10 5 M 15 66
5 9 8 7 24 90
6 7 6 M 13 103
7 9 8 7 24 127
8 8 6 5 19 146
9 9 8 6 23 169
10 8 7 2 17 186

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 186
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 374

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

6D
DEDIEU HENRI
0845281J
TOULOUSE TAC
S1HBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 9 9 8 26 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 9 8 7 24 161
7 9 9 8 26 187
8 10 10 8 28 215
9 9 8 8 25 240
10 9 8 8 25 265

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 10 9 8 27 106
5 8 8 8 24 130
6 9 9 7 25 155
7 10 9 9 28 183
8 9 8 8 25 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 10 8 7 25 260

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 525

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

7A
PRIZZON MARYSE
0868142H
CASTELNAUDARY
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 5 19 19
2 9 9 7 25 44
3 9 8 6 23 67
4 10 8 7 25 92
5 9 8 6 23 115
6 10 8 7 25 140
7 9 7 5 21 161
8 10 8 2 20 181
9 10X 10 7 27 208
10 9 9 6 24 232

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 232

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 9 7 M 16 65
4 10 9 8 27 92
5 10 5 5 20 112
6 8 7 7 22 134
7 8 7 7 22 156
8 8 7 4 19 175
9 9 9 7 25 200
10 9 8 6 23 223

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 223
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 455

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

7B
POUPAS GABRIEL
0017368D
BALMA
U21HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 6 26 26
2 8 7 7 22 48
3 10X 8 4 22 70
4 10X 7 6 23 93
5 8 7 4 19 112
6 6 5 5 16 128
7 10X 7 4 21 149
8 10 7 7 24 173
9 10X 8 5 23 196
10 10 9 8 27 223

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 4 Série 1: 223

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 7 4 21 98
5 6 6 4 16 114
6 9 5 3 17 131
7 10 9 6 25 156
8 8 8 5 21 177
9 8 7 6 21 198
10 9 9 6 24 222

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 222
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 4 Total points 445

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

7C
REITENBACH MARC
1025786A
CASTELNAUDARY
S3HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24
2 7 7 7 21 45
3 8 5 4 17 62
4 9 8 M 17 79
5 8 8 5 21 100
6 9 8 7 24 124
7 9 9 8 26 150
8 8 7 6 21 171
9 9 9 2 20 191
10 8 7 5 20 211

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 211

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 4 20 20
2 9 7 6 22 42
3 9 8 7 24 66
4 9 9 8 26 92
5 10 8 7 25 117
6 9 9 8 26 143
7 10 9 5 24 167
8 9 9 6 24 191
9 9 9 4 22 213
10 9 9 6 24 237

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 448

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

7D
BOUYER ANTOINE
1008848O
MURET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 6 6 6 18 39
3 10 10 9 29 68
4 8 7 6 21 89
5 10 8 8 26 115
6 10 9 5 24 139
7 10 9 8 27 166
8 10 10 8 28 194
9 8 8 8 24 218
10 9 7 7 23 241

Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22
2 10 10 7 27 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 10 10 9 29 103
5 9 8 6 23 126
6 10 9 4 23 149
7 10 9 8 27 176
8 10 10 9 29 205
9 10 9 7 26 231
10 9 7 7 23 254

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 0 Total points 495

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER
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Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

8A
BENHAMI AZIZA
0817722D
BALMA
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 9 7 26 48
3 9 8 7 24 72
4 9 7 7 23 95
5 9 8 6 23 118
6 9 7 7 23 141
7 7 6 6 19 160
8 9 7 7 23 183
9 9 8 7 24 207
10 9 7 7 23 230

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 230

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 7 7 24 46
3 8 6 5 19 65
4 10 9 7 26 91
5 10 7 7 24 115
6 8 8 7 23 138
7 9 7 7 23 161
8 9 9 8 26 187
9 10 7 6 23 210
10 10 8 7 25 235

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 235
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 465

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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/T
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t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

8B
VALATX LAURENT
0439171K
ALBI HANDIMUT
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 5 21 21
2 9 4 4 17 38
3 6 5 5 16 54
4 5 4 4 13 67
5 8 8 6 22 89
6 9 9 6 24 113
7 6 6 4 16 129
8 10 8 7 25 154
9 8 6 3 17 171
10 9 8 2 19 190

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 190

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 7 6 23 52
3 9 8 7 24 76
4 8 2 1 11 87
5 8 7 5 20 107
6 8 7 7 22 129
7 9 9 8 26 155
8 7 3 2 12 167
9 8 7 5 20 187
10 7 7 4 18 205

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 205
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 395

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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ub
.c
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/T

R
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ec

t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

8C
GALOU ISABELLE
0055302L
MURET
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19
2 9 7 5 21 40
3 9 6 5 20 60
4 10 7 7 24 84
5 7 6 4 17 101
6 10 9 9 28 129
7 10 6 4 20 149
8 8 7 6 21 170
9 10 6 3 19 189
10 9 5 5 19 208

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20
2 9 9 4 22 42
3 8 7 6 21 63
4 9 8 7 24 87
5 7 6 5 18 105
6 8 7 7 22 127
7 9 9 6 24 151
8 10 9 8 27 178
9 9 8 7 24 202
10 9 8 8 25 227

Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 227
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

8D
SOULIE NATHALIE
0858902P
CASTELNAUDARY
S2FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28
2 8 7 5 20 48
3 10 9 7 26 74
4 10 10 7 27 101
5 9 9 7 25 126
6 10 9 8 27 153
7 10 7 7 24 177
8 10 9 8 27 204
9 10 9 9 28 232
10 10 9 7 26 258

Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 7 7 22 50
3 9 9 9 27 77
4 9 9 8 26 103
5 9 8 6 23 126
6 9 8 8 25 151
7 10 10 6 26 177
8 10 9 8 27 204
9 10 10 9 29 233
10 10 10 7 27 260

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 0 Total points 518

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

9A
HEMON SYLVIE
0710549L
LEGUEVIN
S1FBB

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18
2 10X 10 9 29 47
3 8 6 5 19 66
4 7 7 6 20 86
5 6 5 4 15 101
6 9 8 5 22 123
7 7 7 6 20 143
8 9 8 5 22 165
9 8 7 6 21 186
10 9 6 6 21 207

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 207

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 10X 8 5 23 71
4 10 9 8 27 98
5 9 8 8 25 123
6 8 7 6 21 144
7 9 8 6 23 167
8 8 8 8 24 191
9 10 8 4 22 213
10 7 4 4 15 228

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 435

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

9D
ESPEU JULIEN
0875963J
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 7 7 24 51
3 8 8 7 23 74
4 10X 9 8 27 101
5 7 7 7 21 122
6 9 9 6 24 146
7 10 7 7 24 170
8 10X 10 10 30 200
9 10X 9 8 27 227
10 9 8 8 25 252

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 8 8 26 54
3 10X 8 7 25 79
4 9 9 9 27 106
5 9 8 4 21 127
6 9 8 8 25 152
7 10 8 7 25 177
8 10 9 7 26 203
9 9 8 7 24 227
10 10 9 9 28 255

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 255
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 4 Total points 507

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c
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/T

R
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t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

10A
BORDES LUCAS
0915018K
MURET
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 8 4 20 42
3 7 7 7 21 63
4 10 10 7 27 90
5 10 8 7 25 115
6 9 7 6 22 137
7 10 8 6 24 161
8 9 8 7 24 185
9 10 6 5 21 206
10 9 8 5 22 228

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 4 20 20
2 10 8 6 24 44
3 10 8 7 25 69
4 9 8 7 24 93
5 10 8 7 25 118
6 10 9 9 28 146
7 9 8 8 25 171
8 9 7 5 21 192
9 9 9 8 26 218
10 7 7 7 21 239

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 239
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 467

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//

gi
th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
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ec

t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

10B
BESSE JEROME
0774040Y
LAVAUR
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 10 9 9 28 114
5 9 9 9 27 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 9 9 9 27 197
8 9 8 8 25 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 9 9 9 27 277

Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 10 9 8 27 167
7 10 10 10 30 197
8 9 9 9 27 224
9 9 9 8 26 250
10 10 9 8 27 277

Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 0 Total points 554

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP
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t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

10C
BORDES MARIE HELENE
0393013N
MURET
S1FCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 M 15 15
2 9 8 5 22 37
3 8 8 8 24 61
4 10 9 9 28 89
5 9 8 7 24 113
6 8 8 8 24 137
7 8 7 6 21 158
8 10 8 6 24 182
9 9 8 8 25 207
10 9 7 5 21 228

Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 228

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 8 5 23 44
3 7 6 4 17 61
4 9 8 7 24 85
5 10 7 7 24 109
6 8 7 6 21 130
7 10 8 7 25 155
8 8 8 7 23 178
9 10 9 8 27 205
10 9 8 6 23 228

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 456

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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.c

om
/T

R
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t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

10D
DARDENNE STEPHANE
0311932G
LUNION
S2HCO

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 9 9 28 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 9 9 28 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 10 9 29 201
8 10 10 9 29 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 10 10 30 289

Nb 10+10X 19 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 289

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 9 9 28 58
3 10 10 9 29 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 10 9 29 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 9 9 28 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 10 9 29 288

Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 288
Total 10+10X 37 Total 10X 0 Total points 577

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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.c
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/T
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t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

11A
ROUZAUD LOUIS
0936435P
CASTELNAUDARY
U18HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 9 29 59
3 10 9 8 27 86
4 10 7 M 17 103
5 9 7 6 22 125
6 9 7 7 23 148
7 10 7 7 24 172
8 9 8 8 25 197
9 9 7 7 23 220
10 8 8 7 23 243

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25
2 8 7 M 15 40
3 9 9 7 25 65
4 8 7 7 22 87
5 10 9 8 27 114
6 10 8 7 25 139
7 10 9 6 25 164
8 9 8 8 25 189
9 9 8 7 24 213
10 10 8 6 24 237

Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 0 Total points 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

11B
SOULIE PHILIPPE
0856347M
CASTELNAUDARY
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 6 21 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 10 8 7 25 94
5 8 8 7 23 117
6 9 7 7 23 140
7 9 8 7 24 164
8 10 10 6 26 190
9 9 9 8 26 216
10 9 9 7 25 241

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 241

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 M 18 41
3 10 9 9 28 69
4 10 6 6 22 91
5 9 8 8 25 116
6 9 9 8 26 142
7 9 9 8 26 168
8 9 9 8 26 194
9 9 9 7 25 219
10 8 8 8 24 243

Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 484

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
AP

TA
Pr
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ec

t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

11C
LEROY HUGO
0059989F
BALMA
S1HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 8 26 52
3 10 10 8 28 80
4 10 10 8 28 108
5 10 9 8 27 135
6 10 9 M 19 154
7 9 9 M 18 172
8 10 9 7 26 198
9 10 9 9 28 226
10 9 8 8 25 251

Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 9 9 6 24 101
5 10 10 9 29 130
6 10 9 7 26 156
7 9 9 7 25 181
8 9 9 9 27 208
9 10 9 9 28 236
10 10 9 8 27 263

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 0 Total points 514

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
tp

s:
//
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th

ub
.c

om
/T

R
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TA
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t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

11D
MAUREL ANTHONY
0992738N
MURET
S2HCL

   SÉRIE 1
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 9 9 8 26 74
4 10 9 9 28 102
5 10 8 8 26 128
6 10 9 7 26 154
7 9 9 9 27 181
8 10 9 9 28 209
9 10 9 9 28 237
10 10 9 9 28 265

Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2
Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 6 24 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 8 8 7 23 96
5 9 9 M 18 114
6 10 9 9 28 142
7 9 7 7 23 165
8 9 9 8 26 191
9 9 9 9 27 218
10 10 10 9 29 247

Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 512

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

ht
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//
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th
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.c
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/T
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t



Balma salle 30 nov et 1 decb 2024
DEPART 2

12A
DELEUZE CYPRIEN
0938779M
CASTELSARRASIN
U18HCL

